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LOOK at this picture. COMPLETE the sentences and ANSWER true or false. Mira esta imagen.
Completa las oraciones y responde verdadero o falso.

PLAY COLOR LOOK SLEEP READ

1.4 children are —ing pictures with crayons.

TRUE FALSE
2.2 children are ___________ing with blocks on the table.
TRUE FALSE
3. A child with sunglassesis _____________ing by the window.
TRUE FALSE
4. All the childrenare ______ing a book.
TRUE FALSE
5 The blonde girlis ________ing on the desk.
TRUE FALSE
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Solucionario semana 4

item 1
paint draw climb do gymnastics play chess
dance sing ice skate ride a bike drive
swim speak languages | play guitar ski skateboard
item 2

Simon CAN play basketball
Simon CAN'T play guitar
Simon CAN ‘T skateboard

Simon CAN ‘T ride a
Simon CAN drive
Simon CAN play golf
item 3

1.F

2. T
3.F
4. T
5. T
6. F

item 4

horse

Sarah CAN sing
Sarah CAN paint

Sarah CAN play volleyball
Sarah CAN ‘T play guitar

Sarah CAN ‘T ski

Sarah CAN ‘T play violin

Respuestas varian porque son habilidades propias

[tem 5
CAN

SE MANTIENE IGUAL

Formando personas con valores (Comparierismo, Tolerancia, Responsabilidad) dentro de un contexto social inclusivo.
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